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An ACE
  location!!

I.E.S. Goya

Colegio 
Escuelas Pías

Colegio Calasancio
Escolapios

Colegio La Salle
Franciscanas 
Gran Vía

I.E.S. Miguel 
Catalán

I.E.S. Miguel 
Servet

Colegio
Romareda

Sagrado Corazón
Moncayo Corazonistas

Colegio Jesús 
María El Salvador

I.E.S. Corona 
de Aragón

Universidad de 
Zaragoza

Colegio La Salle
Franciscanas

Estación Goya

42
Ci2

42
Ci1

35
53

410
411

C/ Fernando el Católico, 61

ESTÁS A UN PASO 
DE MEJORAR TU INGLÉS

TRANVÍA BUS / 35 - 42 - 53 - Ci1 - Ci2
          410 - 411


